
 

 

  

 

  

Aga Khan Health Services, Afghanistan 
 

  

 

Invitation for Bids (IFB) 
 

Date: 09 January 2021 
 

 

IFB Number: G01-Med/AKHS, A-2021, G01-lab-Reg/AKHS, A-2021, G01-Con/AKHS, A-   

2021  

  

                         

Aga Khan Health Service, Afghanistan invites all eligible bidders to participate in the national 
competitive bidding of medicines, consumable and lab-reagents for BPHS and EPHS (Hospitals 
and Clinics) so interested bidders are invited to collect the bid documents from the following 
address having a copy of valid business license and an official application letter in hand from 
their Company. 
 

1. Aga Khan Health Service, Afghanistan  

National Procurement Department 

House # 42 Etefaq Street Borj Barq Bus Stop, Klola Pushta Ansari Watt, Opposite Kabul 

Municipality Apartments District 4, Kabul, Afghanistan 

Contract Number: 0793 558 427 

Email address: procurement.akhsa@akdn.org 

 

 

Bid document distribution: From Sunday January 10, 2021 to January 21, 2021 (Sunday to 

Thursday) from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm. 

 

Last date of bid Submission: Sunday 28th January 2021 at 4:00 am 


